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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data

Race Director (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

Technical Delegate (TD) GROS Gabrijel (SLO)

Chief of Competition FIDJESTOEL Ole Gunnar (NOR)

Assistant TD SALVI Franck (FRA)

Assistant RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

Equipment Control GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

A MASAKI Kimura (JPN)

B LOENG Geir Steinar (NOR)

C GALICA Andrzej (POL)

D GIAMBATTISTA Carli (ITA)

E HYVAERINEN Pekka (FIN)

Hill Size (HS) 225 m

K-Point 195 m

Meter Value 1.2 Points/m

Gate Factor 8.10 Points per m

Wind Factor 14.40 Points per m/s

WC Hill Record 246.5 m

(11 FEB 2011  EVENSEN J. NOR G06/100.2km/h)

Bib Name Nat

Speed Distance

[km/h] [m]

Rank Rank

G / W Comp.

Gate

Points

[m/s]

Points

Points

Rank

1
KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

9 NOV 1991

101.6 156.0

28. 34.

15  -0.18

2.6

75.8

35.

2
MATURA Jan

Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 JAN 1980

101.9 224.5

17. 2.

15   0.27

-3.9

151.5

2.

3
NURMSALU Kaarel

Skiclub Telemark

EST

30 APR 1991

101.8 160.0

20. 32.

15   0.04

-0.6

77.4

34.

4
HAJEK Antonin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

12 FEB 1987

101.5 111.0

32. 39.

15   0.04

-0.6

18.6

39.

5
KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

12 MAR 1990

102.0 176.0

13. 21.

15   0.11

-1.6

95.6

21.

6
SARDYKO Alexander

N.Novgorod-Krasnoyarsk

RUS

8 MAY 1990

101.6 132.0

28. 38.

15  -0.28

4.0

48.4

37.

7
DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw

SUI

27 FEB 1991

101.1 163.5

36. 29.

15  -0.27

3.9

86.1

26.

8
ASIKAINEN Lauri

Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN

28 MAY 1989

101.0 160.0

39. 32.

15  -0.26

3.7

81.7

30.

9
PUNGERTAR Matjaz

SSK Menges

SLO

14 AUG 1990

102.1 139.0

10. 36.

15   0.16

-2.3

50.5

36.

10
KRAUS Marinus

WSV Oberaudorf / BPOL

GER

13 FEB 1991

101.1 168.0

36. 26.

15   0.17

-2.4

85.2

27.

11
BRESADOLA Davide

C.S. Esercito

ITA

10 SEP 1988

101.3 136.0

34. 37.

15   0.13

-1.9

47.3

38.

12
FRENETTE Peter

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

24 FEB 1992

102.0 172.5

13. 22.

15   0.15

-2.2

90.8

23.

13
SCHMITT Martin

SC Furtwangen

GER

29 JAN 1978

101.7 164.0

25. 27.

15  -0.04

0.6

83.4

28.

14
JACOBSEN Anders

Ringkollen Skiklubb

NOR

17 FEB 1985

102.1 202.5

10. 10.

15  -0.19

2.7

131.7

9.

15
BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

13 JUL 1991

102.1 172.5

10. 22.

15  -0.16

2.3

95.3

22.

16
MUELLER Lukas

Sv Villach

AUT

14 MAR 1992

102.4 154.0

6. 35.

15  -0.48

6.9

77.7

33.

17
STJERNEN Andreas

Sprova IL

NOR

30 JUL 1988

102.8 216.0

1. 4.

15  -0.07

1.0

146.2

4.

18
MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS AWF Krak Z-ne

POL

8 MAR 1991

101.8 187.0

20. 17.

15   0.69

-9.9

100.5

18.

19
HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

5 MAR 1991

102.2 184.0

8. 19.

15   0.44

-6.3

100.5

18.

20
DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent

Douanes Chamonix

FRA

9 JAN 1984

101.1 164.0

36. 27.

15   0.05

-0.7

82.1

29.
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21
MUOTKA Olli

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

14 JUL 1988

101.9 162.0

17. 31.

15   0.17

-2.4

78.0

32.

22
KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

9 JUN 1991

101.7 185.0

25. 18.

15  -0.16

2.3

110.3

17.

23
HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987

102.0 188.5

13. 16.

15  -0.19

2.7

114.9

16.

24
MECHLER Maximilian

WSV Isny

GER

3 JAN 1984

101.9 163.0

17. 30.

15  -0.01

0.1

81.7

30.

25
NEUMAYER Michael

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

15 JAN 1979

26
LOITZL Wolfgang

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

13 JAN 1980

102.8 201.0

1. 11.

15   0.05

-0.7

126.5

12.

27
ZYLA Piotr

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

16 JAN 1987

101.6 213.0

28. 5.

15   0.16

-2.3

139.3

5.

28
WANK Andreas

WSV Oberhof 05

GER

18 FEB 1988

102.3 170.5

7. 24.

15   0.07

-1.0

89.6

24.

29
TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989

102.2 226.0

8. 1.

15   0.11

-1.6

155.6

1.

30
PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

20 SEP 1992

101.5 198.0

32. 13.

15   0.23

-3.3

120.3

15.

31
FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal Il

NOR

13 MAY 1991

101.8 181.5

20. 20.

15   0.26

-3.7

100.1

20.

32
VELTA Rune

Lommedalen Il

NOR

19 JUL 1989

101.7 222.0

25. 3.

15   0.29

-4.2

148.2

3.

33
FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991

101.6 169.0

28. 25.

15   0.13

-1.9

86.9

25.

34
FREUND Severin

WSV DJK Rastbuechl

GER

11 MAY 1988

102.5 197.0

3. 14.

15   0.13

-1.9

120.5

14.

35
SCHLIERENZAUER Gregor

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel

AUT

7 JAN 1990

101.8 208.5

20. 6.

15  -0.20

2.9

139.1

6.

36
STOCH Kamil

WKS  ZAKOPANE

POL

25 MAY 1987

101.2 203.5

35. 9.

15  -0.08

1.2

131.4

10.

37
BARDAL Anders

Steinkjer Skiklubb

NOR

24 AUG 1982

102.5 199.5

3. 12.

15  -0.12

1.7

127.1

11.

38
AMMANN Simon

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

25 JUN 1981

102.0 205.0

13. 8.

15  -0.02

0.3

132.3

8.

39
KOCH Martin

SV Villach

AUT

22 JAN 1982

102.5 196.0

3. 15.

15  -0.14

2.0

123.2

13.

40
KRANJEC Robert

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

16 JUL 1981

101.8 207.5

20. 7.

15   0.01

-0.1

134.9

7.

Competition / Weather Information

Time
Base Values

Wind Gate Length
Weather

Temp. Start / Finish (°C) Humid. tan. Wind (m/s)

Air Snow (%) min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 15:00 - 15:23 0.00 15 108.30m snowfall -5.0 / -5.0 -8.5 / -8.5 95 / 95 -0.48 0.69 0.02

Statistics

Gate

No. Diff
Athletes Falls

Distance (m) Speed (km/h) Competitors / Nations

min. max. Avg. min. max. Avg. in start list started with results

Trial Round 15 39 0 111.0 226.0 180.4 101.0 102.8 101.8 40/14 39/14 39/14

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation

Humid. Humidity max. maximum min. minimum
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